LSW-Wettkampf
in Gutersloh (SVA 1918 Gutersloh)

Disziplin

Keulenwurf
Keulenwurf
Keulenwurf

Keulenwurf
Keulenwurf
Keulenwurf
Keulenwurf

Keulenwurf
Keulenwurf
Keulenwurf

Keulenwurf
Keulenwurf
Keulenwurf

Keulenwurf

Gl

0,50
0,50
0,50

0,25
0,25
0,25
0,25

0,50
0,50
0,50

0,25
0,25
0,25

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg

AK

M50
M55
M50

M60
M65
M70
W45

MHK
MHK
MHK

M60
M65
M70

Platz

1
1
2

1
1
1
1
1

2
3

1 Metz

1
1

Name Vorname
Sczyrba Alexander
Wortmann Andreas
Metelmann Hans

Metz Siegfried
Metelmann Hans
Trapphoff Helmut
Noya-Cresp: Silvia

Wortmann Andreas
Sczyrba Alexander
Metelmann Hans
Mannschaft

Siegfried
Metelmann Hans
Trapphoff Helmut
Mannschaft

4

1972
1965
1958

1960
1958
1954
1979

1965
1972
1958

1960
1958
1954

Verein

SVA 1918 Gltersloh
SVA 1918 Gutersloh
SVA 1918 Gltersloh

SVA 1918 Gltersloh
SVA 1918 Gutersloh
SVA 1918 Gltersloh
SVA 1918 Gutersloh

SVA 1918 Gutersloh
SVA 1918 Gutersloh
SVA 1918 Gutersloh

SVA 1918 Gutersloh
SVA 1918 Gutersloh
SVA 1918 Gutersloh

Disziplin: Keulenwurf

Nation
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER

V1G1
36,26
43,19
41,85

30,68
51,29

X
30,00

43,19
36,26
41,85

30,68
51,29

3 3

33 3 3

3 3

3

V2G1
39,00
49,01

X

25,53
48,11
35,58
33,30

49,01
39,00

25,53
48,11
35,58

3 3

33 3 3

3 3

3

V3G1
41,37
47,75
40,13

29,54

36,20
31,11

47,75
41,37
40,13

29,54

36,20

3 3

3333

3 3

3

V4G1
39,48
48,39
42,01

32,25

35,61
31,87

48,39
39,48
42,01

32,25

35,61

3 3

3333

3 3

3

V5G1

33,60
48,64
37,56
31,60

33,60
48,64
37,56

3 3

3333

3 3

3

3

V6G1
42,19
47,89
41,46

38,38

47,89
42,19
41,46

38,38

3 33

3333

3

m

VBG1
42,19
49,01
42,01

33,60
51,29
38,38
33,30

49,01
42,19
42,01
133,21

33,60
51,29
38,38
123,27

Stand: 31.07.2024

Datum
m 31.07.2024
m 31.07.2024
m 31.07.2024

m 31.07.2024
m 31.07.2024
m 31.07.2024
m 31.07.2024

31.07.2024
31.07.2024
31.07.2024

333

m 31.07.2024
m 31.07.2024
m 31.07.2024

WK-Ort

Gutersloh
Gutersloh
Gutersloh

Gutersloh
Gutersloh
Gutersloh
Gutersloh

Gutersloh
Gltersloh
Gutersloh

Gutersloh
Gutersloh
Gltersloh
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